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FRED HERZOG | AVAILABLE EDITIONS 

Arthur Murray 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 

Small size: 
Edition sold out 

Large size: 
$10,000 unframed | $11,200 framed 

Boat Scrapers 1 
1964 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 

Small size: 
Edition sold out 

Large size: 
$10,000 unframed | $11,200 framed 

Bogner’s Grocery 2 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 

Small size: 
Edition sold out 

Large size: 
$10,000 unframed | $11,200 framed

Boys on Shed 
1962 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 

Small size: 
Edition sold out 

Large size: 
$10,000 unframed | $11,200 framed
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CPR Pier & Marine Building 
1953 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 

Small size: 
Edition sold out 

Large size: 
$15,600 unframed | $16,800 framed

Curtains 
1972 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 

Small size: 
$7,600 framed 

Large size: 
Edition sold out

Empty Barber Shop 
1966 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 

Small size: 
Edition sold out 

Large size: 
$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Flaneur Granville 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 

Small size: 
Edition sold out 

Large size: 
$15,600 unframed | $16,800 framed
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Granville Street from Granville Bridge 
1966 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
Edition sold out 

 
Large size: 

$10,000 unframed | $11,200 framed 
 

Hastings at Columbia (2) 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$4,800 unframed | $5,500 framed 

 
Large size: 

$10,000 unframed | $11,200 framed 
 

 

 

Hub & Lux 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
Edition sold out 

 
Large size: 

$10,000 unframed | $11,200 framed 
 

Old Man Main 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$4,800 unframed | $5,500 framed 

 
Large size: 

$15,600 unframed | $16,800 framed 
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Main Barber from Sidewalk 
1968 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$4,800 unframed | $5,500 framed 

 
Large size: 

$10,000 unframed | $11,200 framed 
 

 
Kuo Kong Silk 

1967 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Signed and dated by artist on verso 

 
Small size: 

Edition sold out 
 

Large size: 
$10,000 unframed | $11,200 framed 

 

 

 

Paris Cafe 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$4,800 unframed | $5,500 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

 
Robson St. 

1957 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Signed and dated by artist on verso 

 
Small size: 

Edition sold out 
 

Large size: 
$10,000 unframed | $11,200 framed 
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Fred Herzog 
Two Boys 

1960 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Signed and dated by artist on verso 

 
Small size: 

$4,800 unframed | $5,500 framed 
 

Large size: 
$10,000 unframed | $11,200 framed 

Fred Herzog 
White Lunch Granville 

1959 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Signed and dated by artist on verso 

 
Small size: 

$7,600 framed 
 

Large size: 
$15,600 unframed | $16,800 framed  

  

Fred Herzog 
Westend from Burrard Bridge 

1957 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Signed and dated by artist on verso 

 
Small size: 

$4,800 unframed | $5,500 framed 
 

Large size: 
$10,000 unframed | $11,200 framed 

Fred Herzog 
New Pontiac 

1957 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Signed and dated by artist on verso 

 
Small size: 

Edition sold out 
 

Large size: 
$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 
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My Room Harwood Street 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
Edition sold out 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

1st Boeing 707 in Vancouver 
1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

 

2nd Hand Store Boy 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

A-1 Western 
1961 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Airshow 
1968 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Alexander Street 
1990 

Archival pigment print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

  

Alexander 
1963 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Barber 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed  
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Barber and Shoe Shine 
1985 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

Edition sold out 

Bargain Shop 
1962 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
Edition sold out 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

  

Barracuda 
1970 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

BC Electric/Sherwood 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 
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Bible Reader 
1970 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Black Cat 
1968 

Archival pigment print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

 

Blue Car, Strathcona 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Boats from Burrard Bridge 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Bookshop Main 
1963 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Boy with Box Camera 
1960 

Archival pigment print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

  

Boys Wrestling 
1969 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

 
Brockton Point 

1957 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
 

Small size: 
Estate stamped and dated on verso 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 
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Buying a Hat 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Cafe 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

  

Caged Stairs 
Archival Pigment Print 

2001 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Cafe, Main 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Canadian National Pier 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Canada Dry 
1966 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

  

Cars at Cunningham Drugs 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Car Lot, Downtown 
1960 

Archival pigment print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Cat Poster 
2009 

Archival pigment print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Carnival 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

 

Chinatown Backyards 
1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Chickens Oaxaca 
1963 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Chop Suey Steaks 

1968 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Signed and dated by artist on verso 

 
Small size: 

$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 
 

Large size: 
$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Chinese New Year 
1964 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$10,000 unframed | $11,500 framed 

  

CN Bridge Main 
1966 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Chung Wah 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 
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Commercial Hotel 
1966 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Coke & 7up 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

CPR Track 
1971 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

Large size: 
$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

CPR Pier, Day View 
1955 

Archival pigment print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Diefenbaker 
1962 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Dairyland Truck 
1973 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

  

Dress in Window 
1986 

Archival pigment print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Dockside Conversation 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

Edition sold out 
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Elysium Cleaners 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Eisie and Dick 
1974 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

 

False Creek 
1961 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Emilio’s 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Fire, English Bay 
1981 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Ferry Barber Shop 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

 

Four Billboards, Davie 
1962 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Fishseller 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$4,800 unframed | $5,500 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 
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Fraser River Landscape 
1961 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Fraser River Industrial 
1961 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

 

 

Garden with Apartments 
2006 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

Edition sold out 

Freighter Departing 
1962 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Girl in Blue Dress 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Georgia Bridge 
1961 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

Edition sold out 

  

Girl with Handbag 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Girl on Steps 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Grand Canyon 
1984 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Go 
1985 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

 

The Greasy Spoon 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Granville Street at Night 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 
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Guatemala 
1964 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Handshake 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

  

Hastings & Seymour 
1961 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$4,800 unframed | $5,500 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Harbour, Vancouver 
1971 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Hastings, Carrall to Columbia 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Hastings and Carrall 
1968 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

  

Hibbs Cove 
1969 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Hastings at Penticton 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Howe and Nelson 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Hotel, Guatemala 
1964 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

  

Keremeos 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Isabella & Quilt 
2000 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Kings Hotel 
1971 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

KFC 
1968 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

  

Lake Louise 
1975 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Lady in Red 
1975 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Lucy/Georgia 
1968 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Liquid Foods 
1968 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

  

Man and Boy at PNE 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Magazine Man 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 
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Man Walking with Blue Door 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Man in Black Hat 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$4,800 unframed | $5,500 framed 

 
Large size: 

$10,000 unframed | $11,200 framed 

  

Man with Cane 
1961 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Man Walking, Antigua 
1964 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Martin Luther King 
1970 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Maritime Mural 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

  

Mexico City with Chev 
1963 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Mexico City Shoe Shine 
1963 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Mom’s Shoes 
1969 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
Edition sold out 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Mom 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

  

Muleteer 
1963 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
Edition sold out 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Morelia, Mexico 
1963 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Neon Sign, Malaysia 
1989 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Multi TV Screens 
1968 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

  

New World Confectionery 
1965 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

New Westminster 
1973 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Orange Cars Powell 
1973 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed  

Newspaper Readers 
1961 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

  

Painting Class, Steveston 
1974 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Painter, Coal Harbour 
1956 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Pepsi-Corner 
1964 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Parking Lot with Car 
1971 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

  

Pontiac, English Bay 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Pink Door (Kansas City) 
1979 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 
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Princess Elizabeth 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

Large size: 
$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Pow Wow, North Vancouver 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Princess Patricia 
1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Small size: 
Signed and dated by artist on verso 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

Large size: 
Estate stamped and dated on verso 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Princess of Port Alberni 
1956 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Proud Parents 
1970 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Prinz 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

 

Room with Television 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Queen Elizabeth 
1977 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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San Francisco 
1962 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

S. Lane Union 
1975 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

  
 

Satellite Radio 
1961 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

 
Small size: 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

San Francisco Placard 
1962 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 
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Self-Portrait 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Second Hand Shop, Cordova St. 
1961 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

  

Shopfront, Guatemala 
1964 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Side Road Curaçao 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 
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Silver Light 

1989 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Signed and dated by artist on verso 

 
Small size: 

$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Sign of Good Taste, Portland 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

 

 
Staircase 

1958 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Signed and dated by artist on verso 

 
Small size: 

Edition sold out 
 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Squatter - Railroad Tracks 
1961 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Studio and Kids 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Star Weekly 
1965 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

 

The Big Four 
1971 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Styling Barber Shop 
1976 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Trailer, Nevada 
1984 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Three Cars, Portland 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

  

Two White Cars, Quebec City 
1969 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Trinidad Pepsi 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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U.R. Next 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Two Women in Coats 
1968 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$4,800 unframed | $5,500 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

  

 
Vandusen 

2000 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Signed and dated by artist on verso 

 
Small size: 

$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 
Untitled, Pender St., Chinatown 

1961 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
 

Small size: 
Estate stamped and dated on verso 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Waterfront Flaneur 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Victoria 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

  

White Ship 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Westend from Granville Bridge 
1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 
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Wreck at Georgia/Dunlevy 
1966 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 

Wild Animal 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

 

Yen Lock 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,500 unframed | $3,200 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,800 unframed | $6,000 framed 
Continued next page 
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FRED HERZOG | BLACK & WHITE 

 

 

 

Beach Ave. 
1955 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Bellingham 
1972 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

  

Boys with Raft at Qualicum Beach 
1972 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Boys Launching Raft, Qualicum Beach 
1972 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
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Boys and Guns 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size:  

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Boys with Marbles 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size:  

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

 

Cat and Caddy 
1972 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Carrall St. 
1972 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
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Chinatown, Nanaimo (Doorway) 
1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Chinatown, Nanaimo 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 

 

Cloverdale Rodeo 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Chinatown, Nanaimo (Reversed) 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
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Docked Ship 
c. 1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Crowd 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 

 

English Bay (1) 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Dunlevy Street 
1970 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
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Foot of Main St. 
1972 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

English Bay (2) 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Freybe 
c. 1975

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Freighters 
1964 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
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From Granville Bridge 
c. 1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

50s GM Car 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size:  

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

  

Granville Bridge Army & Navy 
1970 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Granville Bridge 
1970 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 



EQUINOX GALLERY +1.604.736.2405 t 

3642 Commercial Street info@equinoxgallery.com e 
Vancouver, BC V5N 5G8 www.equinoxgallery.com w 

 

Prices are based on availability and are subject to change 

 

  

Hastings 
1956 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Granville Bridge “Esso” 
1970 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
 

Hastings Street, East of Columbia 
1956 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

 
Small size: 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size:  

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed  

Hastings at Carrall, Looking East 
1970 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size:  

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Kits Beach 
1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

King St. Toronto 
1952 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 

 

Library 
n.d. 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Lady with Dogs 
1980 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
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Lunch Room 
c. 1970 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Loco in Rain Germany 
1952 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size:  

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

 

Main St. Book Store (Union) 
1965 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Main St. 
1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
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Man Watching Cat in Store  
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Man in Doorway 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

  

North Vancouver Youth 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size:  

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

New Life Joke Shop 
1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
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Northern Washington 
1970 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Ondoy Radio Service 
1972 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
Estate stamped and dated on verso 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size:  

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed  

  

PNE Moscow Circus  
c. 1963 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

PNE 
c. 1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
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Pool Hall 
1956 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Powell St. 
1975 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 

 

Powell St. (Reversed Print) 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Premiere at Duecks 
c. 1963 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size:  

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Princess Elizabeth or Joan 
1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

River Road Accident 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

  

Stanley Park (1) 
c. 1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Stanley Park (2) 
c. 1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
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Soda Shop 
1958 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Steveston 
c. 1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 

 

The Great Fire of British Columbia 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Three Men Sleeping 
1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
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Toronto, Centre Island 
1952 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size:  

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Toronto Centre Island (Family with Ice Cream) 
1952 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 

 

Truck Bus Guatemala 
1964 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size:  

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Untitled (Parking Lot) 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size:  

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Vancouver (Binoculars) 
1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Vancouver’s Granville Street 
c. 1969 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

  

Washington Hotel, Hastings Street 
1970 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Signed and dated by artist on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size:  

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

Woman with Film Stars 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
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Waterfront 
c. 1958

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Westend (1) 
1956 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

Westend (2) 
1956 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped and dated on verso 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
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FRED HERZOG | NEW AVAILABLE EDITIONS 
 
 

  
 

Orange Cabs 
1968 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

 
Youth with Cat on Leash 

c.1960 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Estate stamped on verso 

 
Small size: 

$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

  
 

Boots, Burano 
1976 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 
Boy on Tricycle 

1959 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Estate stamped on verso 

 
Small size: 

$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Bogner’s 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 
Ball Players 

c. 1965 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Estate stamped on verso 

 
Small size: 

$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

  
 

Boys and Fence 
c. 1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

 
Boat Painters 

1961 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Estate stamped on verso 

 
Small size: 

$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Boy Fishing 
c. 1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Boy with Mask 
1965 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

 
 

Boys on Porch 
1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

California Painters 
c. 1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Barrels, Caracas 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

 
Candy Machine 

1965 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Estate stamped on verso 

 
Small size: 

$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

  
 

Cannery, Steveston 
1961 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

 
Centennial Hats 

1967 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Estate stamped on verso 

 
Small size: 

$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Closed for Renovations 

1985 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Estate stamped on verso 

 
Small size: 

$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

 
Coin City 

1957 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Estate stamped on verso 

 
Small size: 

$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

 
 

 
Couple 
1962 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

 
Driving School 

1959 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Estate stamped on verso 

 
Small size: 

$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Entrance 
1984 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

 
Expo 
1986 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

  
 

Fishing at Deception Pass, USA 
1974 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

 
Fishing, Fraser River 

1961 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Estate stamped on verso 

 
Small size: 

$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Girl in Red Dress 
c. 1960 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

 
Girl in Window 

c. 1961 
Archival pigment print 

Edition of 20 
Estate stamped on verso 

 
Small size: 

$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 

 

 
 

Green Balloon 
1975 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Hats and Cats, Powell St. 
1972 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Indian Arm 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Kids on Steps, Halifax 
1969 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

  

Lights at Night 
c. 1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Lucky Lager 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Man in Plaid 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Midget Movies 
1975 

Archival pigment print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

  

Model Café 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Mon and Son, Halifax 
1969 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Orange Hydrant, Philadelphia 
1965 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Parade, Chinatown 
1964 

Archival pigment print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

  

Parking Lot 
1969 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

 
People Watching 

1959 
Archival Pigment Print 

Edition of 20 
Estate stamped on verso 

 
Small size: 

$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 
 

Large size: 
$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Pepsi and Kids, Curacao 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Pepsi-Cola, NY 
1965 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

  

Pheasant Barber Shop 
c. 1968 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Pointers 
1983 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Pool Hall, Hastings Street 
1956 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Pow Wow, Kids 
1959 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

 
 

Red Boat Face 
c. 1985 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Red Door with Car 
1978 

Archival pigment print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Red Door, 4th Avenue 
1959 

Archival pigment print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Red Scrapers 
1961 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

 
 

Reflections with Mirror (1) 
1963 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Reflections with Mirror (2) 
c. 1964 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Rose Keep Out 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

School Bus, Coal Harbour 
1973 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

 
 

Service Window 
1975 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Across from Hudson’s Bay 
c. 1961 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Shadow 
1964 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Sign, Caracas 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

  

Signs at Night 
c. 1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Slippers, Italy 
1976 

Archival pigment print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Stairs 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Uphill, Red Wall 
c. 1957 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

  

Viewpoint, Washington State 
1967 

Archival pigment print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Wall of Pepsi 
c. 1964 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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Wall with Phone 
1977 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Window, Chinatown 
1962 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

  

Woman in Blue Coat 
1973 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

Woman with Hat, Barbados 
1967 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
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World of Warmth 
1961 

Archival Pigment Print 
Edition of 20 

Estate stamped on verso 
 

Small size: 
$2,200 unframed | $2,900 framed 

 
Large size: 

$4,400 unframed | $5,600 framed 
 

 

  

 


